. . Cumulative . Cumulative | Cumulative In{ Cumulative
Registered | Daily In-Person Cumulative % .
Voters Voters In-Person In-Person By Mail Per.son And Percen.t Early
Voters Voters Mail Voters Voting
10/21/2024 943 943 5.13% 346 1,289 7.02%
10/22/2024 971 1,914 10.42% 354 2,268 12.35%
10/23/2024 907 2,821 15.37% 377 3,198 17.42%
10/24/2024 819 3,640 19.83% 397 4,037 21.99%
10/25/2024 878 4,517 24.61% 419 4,936 26.89%
10/26/2024 18 353 591 5,108 27.83% 419 5,527 30.11%
10/27/2024 ’ 335 5,443 29.66% 448 5,891 32.10%
10/28/2024 772 6,215 33.86% 468 6,683 36.41%
10/29/2024 664 6,879 37.48% 479 7,358 40.09%
10/30/2024 611 7,490 40.81% 486 7,976 43.46%
10/31/2024 510 8,000 43.59% 520 8,520 46.42%
11/1/2024

42.49%

Statewide

18,623,931

395,704

7,590,082

40.75%

323,000

7,913,082
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